	El Paso, TX				ТХ	300 N. Campbell El Paso, TX
TEXNS	Legislation Details					
File #:	24-942	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution	ns		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	7/2/2024			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	7/16/2024	ł		Final action:		
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the City Manager, or designee, on behalf of the City of El Paso as the Local Government, to execute an Advance Funding Agreement Amendment #1 with the Texas Department of Transportation to waive, in its entirety, the City of El Paso's local match requirement for the Alps Drive Bridge Replacement Project. The City Manager is authorized to execute the Advance Funding Agreement Amendment Amendment on behalf of the City of El Paso.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. CID - Advance Funding Agreement amendment no 1 for bridge replacement Alps Dr, 2. CC 8 -Alps AFA Amendment					
Date	Ver. Actio	on By		Ad	tion	Result